INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED - INE575C01027
LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS WHOSE SHARES WILL BE TRANSFERRED TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND
Shares as per

SINo

Folio/Client Id
1 P00011
2 V00009
3 10072147
4 10399995
5 10697518
6 11102554

Dpld

IN303116
IN302269
IN301143
IN302269

Name of the Shareholder
PIAREY LAL CHOPRA
VIAYSEN SHAH

SUNIL KAPOOR

CHERUKU KRISHNA KUMAR
'VAM DEV THAKUR

RAVI PRAKASH PORIKA
TOTAL

HOLDING MODE
PHYSICAL
NSDL

GRAND TOTAL

Sharesasper  Unclaimed Total Shares to
Unclaimed Dividend & be Transferred
Dividend Suspense A/c to IEPF A/c
3000 0 3000
160 0 160
200 0 200
50 0 50
100 0 100
100 0 85
3595
SUMMARY - TOTAL
RECORDS SHARES YEAR
2 3160 2014-2015
4 435 2014-2015
6 3595

ISRTag Last Letter Recd Date

Inwd No  Subject Fin Year
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015

Address PIN Jh-1

C/O, KAYPEE & CO MAIN ROAD RANCHI 834001 SATYAINDAR KUMAR CHOPRA
901,PRAKRUTI APARTMENT NR. PARIM. 380007

960 JANAKPURI BAREILLY 243001

HNO 6 4 98 BESIDE T T D N G COLONY N 508001

QNO 5TYPE Il POOLED ACCOMMODAT 177001

HANUMAN NAGAR, DEVARAKONDA, AN 508248
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