

## INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED - INES75C01027

## LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS WHOSE SHARES WILL BE TRANSFERRED TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND

Sl No	Folio/Client Id	Dp Id	Name of the Shareholder	Shares as per Unclaimed Dividend	Shares as per		Total Shares to be Transferred to IEPF A/c	ISR Tag	Last Letter Recd Date	Inwd No	Subject	Fin Year	Address	PIN	Jh-1	Jh-2	
					Unclaimed Dividend & Suspense A/c	Unclaimed Dividend & Suspense A/c											
1	P00011		PIAREY LAL CHOPRA	3000	0	0	3000					2014-2015	C/O, KAYPEE & CO MAIN ROAD RANCHI	834001	SATYAINDAR KUMAR CHOPRA		
2	V00009		VIJAYSEN SHAH	160	0	0	160					2014-2015	901, PRAKRUTI APARTMENT NR. PARIM	380007			
3	10072147	IN303116	SUNIL KAPOOR	200	0	0	200					2014-2015	960 JANAKPURI BAREILLY	243001			
4	10399995	IN302269	CHERUKU KRISHNA KUMAR	50	0	0	50					2014-2015	HNO 6 4 98 BESIDE T T D N G COLONY N	508001			
5	10697518	IN301143	VAM DEV THAKUR	100	0	0	100					2014-2015	Q NO 5 TYPE III POOLED ACCOMMODA1	177001			
6	11102554	IN302269	RAVI PRAKASH PORIKA	100	0	0	85					2014-2015	HANUMAN NAGAR, DEVARAKONDA, AN	508248			
			TOTAL				3595										
				SUMMARY - TOTAL													
				RECORDS	SHARES	YEAR											
				PHYSICAL	2	3160 2014-2015											
				NSDL	4	435 2014-2015											
				GRAND TOTAL	6	3595											